Fitting instructions

Make:

Hyundai

i20; 2008-11/2014

Type:

5082




M12x1.25x40 (8.8)

100Nm

M12x40 (10.9)
75Nm

M12x40 (10.9)

M12x85 (10.9)
110Nm

ser.nr:A

P

(&

ser.nr:A

]

M12x40 (10.9)
110Nm

M12x1.25x40 (8.8)
100Nm

M12x40 (10.9)
75Nm

© 508270/27-05-2015/1

© 508270/27-05-2015/14




¢/910¢-90-2¢/0L280S ®

WNG9
(6°01) OvX2LIN

WNOO|
(8°8) O¥XSe X2 LN

WNS6
(6°01) G8X2HIN

WNS6
(6°01) OPX2IIN

(6°01) OPXZLIN

WNS9
(6°01) OPX2 LN

WNOOL

(8°8) OPXS2 X LN
AUtI9S

€1/910¢-50-£¢/0,280S ®




(2x) M12x85 (10.9) & (4%) M12

(4x) M12x50 (10.9) &) (6x) M12

4x) M12x1,25x40 (8.8
(4x) (8.8) <> (1x) 40x40x5

© 508270/27-05-2015/3

© 508270/27-05-2015/12




¥/S10¢-90-22/0,2¢80S @

o= NOILYOIHIQON

062¢2-00 L1®

NX ¢‘9 : @njep-d %

/4 m}‘ N
(x ) /
&/ M
X-0SV :ssejosbuiidnod

}1/S10¢-90-22/0L280S ©@

[st] i et
1
J1adwing apisiapun i

1nd; no

oy

Jadwinq a|ppIN

2102 14 <-800z Aluo| | TN —

i 01)58X
! J1adwing apisispun
\ i X
Syl | 10 15 IEATE
3 I (6°01) E
se’ . I‘ G8XC LN X2
S ™ ~
- B T A——

/u Jadwing apisInQ

Jo2dwinqg a|ppIN
<-2l0c¢ 14




1000km

NL

* Brink Towing Systems B.V. is niet aansprakelijk voor de schade die het
direct of indirect gevolg is van onjuiste montage, daaronder begrepen
gebruik van niet-geschikte gereedschappen en het gebruik van andere
dan de voorgeschreven montagewijze en middelen, dan wel onjuiste
interpretatie van dit onderhavig montagevoorschrift.

GB

NOTE:

* Should this installation process entail the cutting of the bumper -
conformation MUST be obtained by the installation engineer of the
customer’s acceptance prior to completion. Brink Towing Systems
B.V. do not accept responsibility For any matters arising as a result of
this miscommunication.

All measurements are in mm!

* Brink Towing Systems B.V. is not liable for damage caused directly or
indirectly by incorrect assembly, including the use of unsuitable tools,
the use of other assembly methods and means than the ones outlined,
and the incorrect interpretation of these assembly instructions.

D

HINWEISE:
* Die fUr das Fahrzeug zugelassene Anhéngelast ist den Fahrzeug Unterlagen
zu entnehmen. Bei Anderungen des Fahrzeuggewichtes muf die héchst-

zuldssige Anhdngelast gegebenenfalls aus dem D-Wert nachgerechnet wer-
den.
Auskunft hieriiber kann Ihr Fachhandler oder der TUV geben.

* Elektrische Anlage gemap StVZO anbringen.

* Brink Towing Systems B.V. haftet nicht fir Schaden, die als direkte oder
indirekte Folge einer nicht ordnungsgemaflen Montage auftreten,
darunter fallen auch die Benutzung von ungeeigneten Werkzeugen,
andere als die vorgeschriebenen Montageverfahren und Montagemittel
sowie eine fehlerhafte Interpretation der betreffenden Montage-
anweisung.

F

* Brink Towing Systems B.V. décline toute responsabilité pour les dom-
mages qui pourraient directement ou indirectement résulter d'un mon-
tage incorrect, y compris ['utilisation d’outils inappropriés et ['utilisation
d'un mode d’emploi et de moyens autres que ceux prescrits, ou bien
résulter d'une interprétation inexacte des présentes instructions de
montage.

S

* Brink Towing Systems B.V. ar inte ansvariga for skada som orsakats
direkt eller indirekt av felaktig montering, inklusive anvdndning av
oldmpliga verktyg, andra monteringsmetoder och processer dn de som
beskrivs, samt felaktig tolkning av dessa monteringsinstruktioner.

DK

* Brink Towing Systems B.V. er ikke ansvarlig for skade der direkte eller
indirekte er forarsaget af forkert montage, herunder ogsé iberegnet
brug af forkert vaerktgj og anvendelse af anden montagemetode og
andre montagemidler end de foreskrevne samt fejltolkning af den
medfglgende montagevejledning.

© 508270/27-05-2015/5

g 2x M12x50(10.9)

7 2x M12
< 1x 40x40x5

Only 2008-> FL 2012

E 2x M12x50(10.9)
© 2xM12

© 508270/27-05-2015/10



9/910¢-90-2¢/0.280S @

*AKBLHOW OU 1uh
-MAALOHW YSMBOLIEH BUHREOMLOLOMN OIOHALNERdUSH 0gULr "UUTINAdLOHM
g oHeouuTadu wah ‘a1dadd XuIAdT uuM BXELHOW BQODOLD OJIOHMU
BUHIHOIWMAL U S0LHIWAdLOHN XUMBTOXTOUSH BUHBEOEALOLIDU SUDUK
WOL 8 '@XBLHOW 0JOHALM8edusH Wan8LITILD WIGHHIED0N UL Wiawsdu
BOUUTMOIBLEE ‘QdaimA BE 18RPhaEL0 BH "A'g SWaISAS BuIMOo | sulig ewdua «

SNy

'9J959Z2W)91J9 SaAd)
01eINWIN 159]2J9ZS B JUIWRIRA 'BIPSPZRWIRY|R %QZQYZSd S9 X919ZSpoul
0193]9 103{eI9] B ‘elpIR|eUZSeY JOWEZSIDZS 0)9]9J6aW WaU e 3IZ0%IeUOoA
73 1J9%0JeY QZ3YI2AQY UOPOW 1]919AZ0Y ABeA U)19AZOY 10qS9)2J9zs
0]9)94baw wau e 1969s50)8)84 18)18A WaU "A'g SWaISAS Buimo] Julg Vv «
H

‘Izequow 3 nuAyod 03yd9] wjuadoydod whuneidsau

6/910¢-90-22/0L280S @

e ydAuspann zau nypajisold e azequow polawl YoAull 3iznod ‘nlosaseu

yoAupoynau [31znod 9uladA ‘Izejuow nouaesdsau gusqosndz Apoys

awyJdau jue swd ez epianodpoau "A'g SWalsAS buimo | yullg 3souda)ods
)

"BISEUU|NJUIIBBA
uapIafyosnuuase ua3sIashy exas e1s0JAey UapIaUleA [B] UsiW)a1auawsnu
-usse uafnjjiuiew essiafyo uiny uspinw ‘e3s03Aey ualn)eyoA] usiwoljew
-1dos UINy UlOWes PISaSYNUUISEe BISBIERA JNUNINSYIe ueelonseds |e] uee
-JONS UO BYo[ '@15aSIWNJI0IA BSSNN]SEA 8]0 18 “A'g SWa3SAS buimo] yullg «
4S

“IPYNIISUI 125817 OP SIS BIUBMOSO]SEZBIU ZeJO ‘BdYNJIISUl Z YdAu

-pobzaiu nzejuow Mmoqosods | 1Zpazieu YdAMIDSBIMSIU BDAZN WA m ‘Nze]

-uow oBaMmIDSEIMBIU 3¥9]N3S BU Olupalsodzaq gny olupalsod auolsajuod
Ajens ez psoujeizpaimodpo Isouod 31U ‘A'g SWalsAS Buimo] jyuug

1d

‘olb6bequow Ip 1UoIZN13s| IQUaNBas o))ap suoizejaidiajul 8]

-eJ13,))e 9yduou ‘N31dsald 1)anb ep Isianip oibbejuow |p 1zzaw o |pojaw

IP OSN,] © I9UOP] UOU [zZ3J33€ IPp OSN,] SYDUE 0I> UOD Opuapualul ‘olbbe]

-UOW 03eJJ3 UN PE 1INAOP 91USWEIISJIPUl O 9]USUIRIISIIP IUUBP 1|BNJUSAS
Jad 9)Igesuodsal eINUAII 31495Se ond UoU "A'g SWaISAS Buimo] ullg «

I

‘3[equoW 3P SAUOIIINIISU| SBYS
9p ©329J10dUl ugpe3aldiaiul e) Jod A SOpedIpul SO B SOJUIISIP SOIpaw
A alejuow ap Sopojaw ap osn |8 Jod ‘sependapeul sejuaiwelsay ap
oSN 19 opuaAn)dul ‘'0329110dUl 3fejuow un Jod ‘SjusweIdalipul O e3daJIp
‘'sopesned souep Jod ez|jigesuodsal 39S ou ‘A'g SWasAS Buimo] yulg «

3

ZLIN X2

(8'8)0VXSZ‘ IXZLIN X2 E

@Ee

ZLIN X2
(8'8)0PXS2  IXZLIN X2 E




© 508270/27-05-2015/7

nly 2008-> FL 2012|

CJ)O

© 508270/27-05-2015/8




 
 
    
   HistoryItem_V1
   SimpleBooklet
        
     Create a new document
     Order: single binding (saddle stitch)
     Sheet size: scale to A4 (297 x 210 mm)
     Front and back: backs interleaved, upside-down
     Align: centre each page in its half of sheet
      

        
     0
     CentrePages
     InlineInvert
     10.0000
     20.0000
     0
     Corners
     0.3000
     None
     1
     0.0000
     1
     1
     0
            
       D:20150508110020
       1190.5512
       a3
       Blank
       841.8898
          

     Wide
     16
     Single
     184
     430
    
     0
     A4Wide
            
       CurrentAVDoc
          

     1
      

        
     QITE_QuiteImposing2
     Quite Imposing 2.9b
     Quite Imposing 2
     1
      

   1
  

 HistoryList_V1
 qi2base





